Staff by Grade & Gender

TSol

T |- |
o

Above SCS1

o |
Above scsi|

(7] wn
m
@)

S N

um:

Female

53.8%
60.6%
58.1%
66.4%
58.7%
66.7%
45.5%
100.%
37.5%
37.%
100.%

[e2]
o

Male

37
43
116
113
19
.
12

10
17

w
[{e]
[{e]

%
46.3%
39.4%
41.9%
33.6%
41.3%
33.3%
54.5%

62.5%
63.%

Sum:

Iy
o IG)
© 1O

N
~
~

[48]
W
[e2]

C BB e R

999



TSol

Staff by Grade & Ethnicity - Groupings

I |® |® |(m

E

o
n |-

- |- >
(e} ~N o

7]
c
3

SCS1
Above SCS1

n

E

Asian or Asian
British
12

17
17
27

5

Black or Blac
% British

15.%
15.6%
6.1%
8.%
10.9%
9.5%
4.5%

10.5%

7.4%

k
26
22

9
15

32.5%
20.2%
3.2%
4.5%
15.2%
9.5%

16.7%

6.3%
22.2%

1

2
10
11

N R R RN

|00
D~

Other Ethnic Sum:
% Not Stated % Groups % White % % ’

1.3%
1.8%
3.6%
3.3%
4.3%
4.8%
4.5%
16.7%
3.5%

3.7%
50.%

18
34

7.3%
6.5%
10.1%
4.3%

4.5%

7.4%

2
5
3
7
1

2.5%
4.6%
1.1%
2.1%
2.2%

4.5%

25
50
206
226
29
15
16

49
12
14

31.3%
45.9%
74.4%
67.3%

63.%
71.4%
72.7%
66.7%

86.%

75.%
51.9%

14

5
14
16

17.5%
4.6%
5.1%
4.8%

4.8%
9.1%

18.8%
7.4%
50.%

(o<
o

[y
(=3
©

N
I
J

(8
(98]
(o))

(%] N = o1 NN
© N |\l |® |\l 1o |I\J |l—‘ |®

9



Staff by Grade & Disability

TSol

0

SCS1

Above SCS1
SEO

Sum:

Declared -
Disabled
9

15
11
12

2

Declared -
% Non Disabled
1

11.3% 5
13.8% 83
4.% 223
3.6% 275
4.3% 41
9.5% 17
13.6% 16
6
5.3% 49
12
3.7% 23
1
797

Status
% Undeclared |%
3 17

63.8% 3.8% 21.3%
76.1% 6 5.5% 5 4.6%
80.5% 26 9.4% 17 6.1%
81.8% 30 8.9% 19 5.7%
89.1% 1 22% 2 4.3%
81.% 1 4.8% 1 4.8%
72.7% 1 4.5% 2 9.1%
100.%
86.% 3 53% 2 3.5%
75.% 1 6.3% 3 18.7%
85.2% 3 11.1%
50.% 1 50.%
2 12

Sum:
%

o

80

Iy
o
©

N
~
~

[48]
W
[e]

o R e RS

999



Staff by Grade & Religion

TSol

Agnostic % Atheist

e e T e S o o O o e Y N Y o Y " S P I P
24 1 110 3 z z 22 3 1 25 3 759

999



Staff by Grade & Sexual Orientation

TSol

Declined to 4% |Gay Man No Reply prefer Nottass | |5 I
Sum: z 3 3 84 103 10 2 2 756

999



AGO

Sum:

Staff by Grade & Gender

Female ) Male

%

Sum:

43



Staff by Grade & Ethnicity

AGO

Mixed Asian
and White

Other Ethnic
% No Reply % Background |% White %
1 16

1

Sum:

=
I~



Staff by Grade & Ethnicity - Groupings

AGO

Black or Black Other Ethnic Sum:
British % Mixed % Not Stated % Groups % White % % um:
Sum: 1 1 1 1 23 16 43



Staff by Grade & Disability

AGO

Declared -
[\[o]}] Status Sum:
Disabled ) Undeclared |% )

Sum: 25 1 17 43



Staff by Grade & Religion

43

AGO
atneist oo Jcnnisuan oo INoreoy s Jomer e Ll KO
Sum: 3 9 1 1 29



AGO

Staff by Grade & Sexual Orientation

Sum:

[eEVAVE

3

%

Heterosexual (Straight) Man

Heterosexua
| (Straight)
Woman

)

43



CPSI

Sum:

Staff by Grade & Gender

Female ) Male

%

Sum:

33



Staff by Grade & Ethnicity

CPSI

Other Asian White - Sum:
Background |% White % British % %
20 3 5 33

Sum:

1w
1=
=



Staff by Grade & Ethnicity - Groupings

CPSI

Asian or Asian Black or Black Sum:
British % |British % |Not Stated % |White % % um:
Sum: 1 3 1 23 5 33



Staff by Grade & Disability

CPSI

Declared -
[\[o]}] Status Sum:
Disabled ) Undeclared ) )

Sum: 26 3 4 33



Staff by Grade & Religion

CPSI

Christian No Religion or% Sum:

1 27

Sum:

(S



Staff by Grade & Sexual Orientation

CPSI

Heterosexual% Heterosexual (Straight) Won No Reply - Sum:
Sum: 2 3 1 27

33



	Gender
	Ethnicity Grouping
	Disability
	Religion
	Sexual Orientation
	Gender (AGO)
	Ethnicity (AGO)
	Ethnicity Grouping (AGO)
	Disability (AGO)
	Religion (AGO)
	Sexual Orientation (AGO)
	Gender (CPSI)
	Ethnicity (CPSI)
	Ethnicity Group (CPSI)
	Disability (CPSI)
	Religion (CPSI)
	Sexual Orientation (CPSI)

