Staff by Grade & Gender

1 301	-				
	Female	%	Male	%	Sum:
AO	43	53.8%	37	46.3%	<u>80</u>
EO	66	60.6%	43	39.4%	<u>109</u>
G6	161	58.1%	116	41.9%	<u>277</u>
G7	223	66.4%	113	33.6%	<u>336</u>
HEO	27	58.7%	19	41.3%	<u>46</u>
LO	14	66.7%	7	33.3%	<u>21</u>
LT	10	45.5%	12	54.5%	<u>22</u>
PS	6	100.%			<u>6</u>
Above SCS1	6	37.5%	10	62.5%	<u>16</u>
SEO	10	37.%	17	63.%	<u>27</u>
	2	100.%			<u>2</u>
Sum:	<u>600</u>		<u>399</u>		999

Staff by Grade & Ethnicity - Groupings

	Asian or Asian		Black or Black						Other Ethnic						Sum
	British	%	British	%	Mixed	%	Not Stated	%	Groups	%	White	%		%	
AO	12	15.%	26	32.5%	1	1.3%			2	2.5%	25	31.3%	14	17.5%	<u>80</u>
EO	17	15.6%	22	20.2%	2	1.8%	8	7.3%	5	4.6%	50	45.9%	5	4.6%	<u>109</u>
G6	17	6.1%	9	3.2%	10	3.6%	18	6.5%	3	1.1%	206	74.4%	14	5.1%	<u>277</u>
G7	27	8.%	15	4.5%	11	3.3%	34	10.1%	7	2.1%	226	67.3%	16	4.8%	<u>336</u>
HEO	5	10.9%	7	15.2%	2	4.3%	2	4.3%	1	2.2%	29	63.%			<u>46</u>
LO	2	9.5%	2	9.5%	1	4.8%					15	71.4%	1	4.8%	<u>21</u>
LT	1	4.5%			1	4.5%	1	4.5%	1	4.5%	16	72.7%	2	9.1%	<u>22</u>
PS			1	16.7%	1	16.7%					4	66.7%			<u>6</u>
SCS1	6	10.5%			2	3.5%					49	86.%			<u>57</u>
Above SCS1			1	6.3%	,						12	75.%	3	18.8%	<u>16</u>
SEO	2	7.4%	6	22.2%	1	3.7%	2	7.4%			14	51.9%	2	7.4%	<u>27</u>
					1	50.%							1	50.%	<u>2</u>
Sum	: <u>89</u>		<u>89</u>		<u>33</u>		<u>65</u>		<u>19</u>		<u>646</u>		<u>58</u>		999

Staff by Grade & Disability

	Declared - Disabled	%	Declared - Non Disabled	%	Status Undeclared	%		%	Sum:
AO	9	11.3%	51	63.8%	3	3.8%	17	21.3%	<u>80</u>
EO	15	13.8%	83	76.1%	6	5.5%	5	4.6%	<u>109</u>
G6	11	4.%	223	80.5%	26	9.4%	17	6.1%	<u>277</u>
G7	12	3.6%	275	81.8%	30	8.9%	19	5.7%	<u>336</u>
HEO	2	4.3%	41	89.1%	1	2.2%	2	4.3%	<u>46</u>
LO	2	9.5%	17	81.%	1	4.8%	1	4.8%	<u>21</u>
LT	3	13.6%	16	72.7%	1	4.5%	2	9.1%	<u>22</u>
PS			6	100.%					<u>6</u>
SCS1	3	5.3%	49	86.%	3	5.3%	2	3.5%	<u>57</u>
Above SCS1			12	75.%	1	6.3%	3	18.7%	<u>16</u>
SEO	1	3.7%	23	85.2%			3	11.1%	<u>27</u>
			1	50.%			1	50.%	<u>2</u>
Sum:	<u>58</u>		<u>797</u>		<u>72</u>		<u>72</u>		999

Staff by Grade & Religion

	Agnostic %	Atheist	%	Buddhist	%	Christian	%	Hindu	%	Jewish	%	Muslim	%	No Religion 6%	No Reply	%	Other	%	Prefer Not to %	Sikh	%	%	Sun	n:
Sum:	<u>14</u>		24	1		<u>110</u>		<u>13</u>		7		3	<u> </u>	<u>22</u>	13		1		<u>25</u>		<u>3</u>	<u>759</u>		999

Staff by Grade & Sexual Orientation

	Declined to s %	Gay Man	%	Gay Woman	%	Heterosexua %	Heterosexua	%	No Reply	%	Other	%	Prefer Not to	%		%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>7</u>	<u>13</u>	3	<u>3</u>		<u>84</u>	<u>103</u>		<u>10</u>		<u>2</u>		<u>21</u>		<u>756</u>		999

Staff by Grade & Gender

	Female	%	Male	%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>23</u>		<u>20</u>		43

Staff by Grade & Ethnicity

	Black - African	%	Mixed Asian and White	%	No Reply	Other Ethnic Background	White	White - British	%	%	Sum:
Sum:	1		<u>1</u>		<u>1</u>	<u>1</u>	<u>16</u>	<u>7</u>		<u>16</u>	43

Staff by Grade & Ethnicity - Groupings

	Black or Black British	%	Mixed	%	Not Stated	%	Other Ethnic Groups	%	White	%	%	Sı	um:
Sum:	<u>1</u>		<u>1</u>		1		<u>1</u>		<u>23</u>		<u>16</u>		43

Staff by Grade & Disability

	Declared - Non Disabled	Status Undeclared	%		%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>25</u>	1		<u>17</u>		43

Staff by Grade & Religion

	Atheist	%	Christian	%	No Reply	%	Other	%		%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>3</u>		9		<u>1</u>		<u>1</u>		<u>29</u>		43

Staff by Grade & Sexual Orientation

	Gay Man	%	Heterosexual (Straight) Man	%	Heterosexua I (Straight) Woman	%		%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>3</u>		<u>5</u>		<u>6</u>		<u>29</u>		43

Staff by Grade & Gender

		Female	%	Male	%	Sum:
S	um:	<u>19</u>		<u>14</u>		33

Staff by Grade & Ethnicity

	Black - Caribbean	%	No Reply	Other Asian Background	%	White	White - British	%		%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>3</u>		<u>1</u>	<u>1</u>		<u>20</u>	<u>3</u>		<u>5</u>		33

Staff by Grade & Ethnicity - Groupings

	Asian or Asian British	%	Black or Black British	%	Not Stated	%	White	%	%	Sum:
Sum:	1		<u>3</u>		1		<u>23</u>		<u>5</u>	33

Staff by Grade & Disability

	Declared - Non Disabled	%	Status Undeclared	%		%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>26</u>		<u>3</u>		<u>4</u>		33

Staff by Grade & Religion

	Christian	%	No Religion or	%		%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>5</u>		<u>1</u>		<u>27</u>		33

Staff by Grade & Sexual Orientation

	Heterosexua %	Heterosexual (Straight) Won	%	No Reply	%		%	Sum:
Sum:	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>		<u>1</u>		<u>27</u>		33